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01-07-206-001

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

203.4 FT
33 HAMPTON WOODS SUBD 2

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

4-20-69
4-25-66
8-28-72
4-18-75
6-3-77
8-5-82
7-28-87

THOMAS I ELINOR
MIAMI VALLEY LANDS3 INC.
SCOTT, JOSEPH R & JANE W

SCHAFFNER, GERALD R & MARTHA A
HARDMAN CHARLES L & RUTH F

WORKMAN DANIEL & DOROTHY

WORKMAN DOROTHY L
PITUCH CHARLES W & CAROLYN S

C.F. 22,00

C.F. 35.00
0.F.53.00(2)

C.F.55.00(2)

NO C.F.
C.F. 82.00




